
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 2020-08-13 Sheet            of
File: E:\官网资料齐套梳理\..\E15-UTL1-SCH.SchDocDrawn By:

R3

1K±5%
GND

PB3
PB1
PB0
VCC
GND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

U3

Header 11X2A

GND
GND
GND
GND

VCC
AUX
RXD
TXD

M1
M0

GND GND
ANT
GND
GND

Vstm

RST
GND
SWIM

PB0
PB1
PB3

GND

R4

1K±5%

VIN1

GND2

CE3 NC 4

VOUT 5

U2

HT7233

R7

0R±1%

C4
10uF

C6
10uF

GND

R6

4.7K±5%

R5

4.7K±5%

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

P1

Header 8H

AUX
TXD
RXD

C5
100nF

C7
100nF

1

2
J1

2P_OUT

1

2
J2

2P_OUT

M0

M1

1
2
3
4

J4

Header 4

GND
SWIM

RST

Vstm

1
2
3

J3

Header 3

VCC
VBUSGND1

TXD2

RXD3

V34

UD+5

UD-6

XI7

XO8 CTS 9DSR 10RI 11DCD 12DTR 13RTS 14R232 15VCC 16

U1

CH340

GND

D-
D+

TXD
RXD

GND

C2
33pF

R2 100R±5%
R1 100R±5%

C3
33pF

GNDGND

VBUS

VBUS VBUS

D- D-

D+ D+

NC NC

GND GND

JK1

USB-Micro

XT1

12MHz

VBUS

VBUS

3.3V

3.
3V

3.3V

3.
3V

GND

GND

D1

LED1

D2

LED1

5

1

2 3 4

ANT1

19-46-2-TGG
C8
100nF

AUX 3.3V

C9 100nF

GND3.3V


	Schematic Prints of E15-UTL1-SCH.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	E15-UTL1-SCH.SchDoc


